
STATUS: 

Actual Return 
Estimated Return - 

LINE 
NO. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 .  

- 

LESS: Amounts Paid to Other Telecommunications Companies" + +  .1 
(see "2. Fees" on back) 
TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation $ - 
(Line 2 less Line 3)  

Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - 

&A Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. 
AFP 
~ , A F  -Interest for Late Payment (see "3. 
CMU - 
67R TOTAI, AMOUNT DUE 
€AG - 
LEG - 
ws - 
opc - 

(Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015) 

Failure to File by Due Date" 

Failure to File by Due Date" 

on back) 

on back) > 

RRR - A S  PROVIDED IN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE MINIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS $50 r 

MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT OF REVENUES REPORTED 


